Landscape
Composite Inground
SL42 CFL/INC/MH/HPS
Inground
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:

D
SL-42-PH SL-42-cr SL-42-DS
Product order guide
 Max Lamp
Series Watts type Voltage8 optics  Lens  finish9 options
SL-42 fluorescent
 26CFT CFT 120 FL1  Fluorescent F1  Clear Flat BK5 Black DM1 Driveway Marker4,7
 32CFT2 CFT 208 FL1  Fluorescent ADA1  ADA Walkover BZ5 Bronze CR1 Convex Rockguard7
 42CFT2 CFT 240 FL1  Fluorescent LS1  Linear Spread WH5 White DS1 Directional Shield7
   277 SPT1  Spot RS1  Radial Spread GR5 Green PH6 Porthole
 Metal Halide  NFLD1  Flood   NA5 Natural Aluminum HL Hex Cell Louver
 39MH T4 120 MFLD1  Flood   GY5 Gray GF Glass Color Filter
 39MH T6 120/277     CC5 Custom Color LFSS Stainless Steel Lens
 20MH BT5         Frame
 20MH T4        GM Grout Mask
 20MH HID-MR1610       IGS1,11 Internal Glare Shield
 39MHmax Par2010        HPBB Cool Lens
 39MHmax R11110
 39MH3 Par20  PHSPT Porthole Spot3
 70MH3 T6  PHFLD Porthole Flood3
 70MH3 T4  PHFL Porthole Fluorescent3
 70MH3 Par30
 70MH3 R111
 incadescent
 75max MR1610
 LeD12
 1X5WLED CUS 120 10,30,45 White (WW - 3050K, DW - 4700K)
1 These selections are not available with the PH Porthole option.
2 26 CFT max for Porthole. Comes with wall wash lens on non-Porthole versions.
3 Porthole Only.
4 The DM Driveway Marker is limited to MR16 and HID-MR16 flood lamps.
5 Powder coat paint standard.
6 The PH Porthole option is supplied as standard in sandblasted bronze.
7 These options are supplied in heavy wall cast aluminum.
8 Consult factory for other voltages.
9 Consult factory for other finishes.
10 Does not require internal optics.
11 The IGS works with the T6, T4 and BT5 lamp types only.
12 The CUS version uses a 5W Atlas from Lamina.
Note:  CFT = triple biax
Example: SL-42-39MH-T6-277-SPT-F-DS-BK
These selecTions PorThole only
45°
45°
Junction Box
at Back
SL-42 aiming Direction
Area to be
Illuminated
© 2019 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. This document may be subject to change.
No representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information
included herein is given and any liability for any action in reliance thereon is disclaimed.
All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
Signify North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive,
Somerset, NJ 08873
Telephone 855-486-2216
Signify Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Road,
Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Telephone 800-668-9008
SL42 Composite Inground
CFL/INC/MH/HPS Inground
Landscape_Spec Sheet_sl42_v1.pdf 12/18 page 3 of 3
©2004-2011 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V. All rights reserved.
ALLSCAPE is a registered trademark of Philips.
Due to a program of continuous improvement, ALLSCAPE reserves the right
to make any variation in design or construction to the equipment described.

D
SL-42-PH SL-42-cr SL-42-DS
Product order guide
 Max Lamp
Series Watts type Voltage8 optics  Lens  finish9 options
SL-42 fluorescent
 26CFT CFT 120 FL1  Fluorescent F1  Clear Flat BK5 Black DM1 Driveway Marker4,7
 32CFT2 CFT 208 FL1  Fluorescent ADA1  ADA Walkover BZ5 Bronze CR1 Convex Rockguard7
 42CFT2 CFT 240 FL1  Fluorescent LS1  Linear Spread WH5 White DS1 Directional Shield7
   277 SPT1  Spot RS1  Radial Spread GR5 Green PH6 Porthole
 Metal Halide  NFLD1  Flood   NA5 Natural Aluminum HL Hex Cell Louver
 39MH T4 120 MFLD1  Flood   GY5 Gray GF Glass Color Filter
 39MH T6 120/277     CC5 Custom Color LFSS Stainless Steel Lens
 20MH BT5         Frame
 20MH T4        GM Grout Mask
 20MH HID-MR1610       IGS1,11 Internal Glare Shield
 39MHmax Par2010        HPBB Cool Lens
 39MHmax R11110
 39MH3 Par20  PHSPT Porthole Spot3
 70MH3 T6  PHFLD Porthole Flood3
 70MH3 T4  PHFL Porthole Fluorescent3
 70MH3 Par30
 70MH3 R111
 incadescent
 75max MR1610
 LeD12
 1X5WLED CUS 120 10,30,45 White (WW - 3050K, DW - 4700K)
1 These selections are not available with the PH Porthole option.
2 26 CFT max for Porthole. Comes with wall wash lens on non-Porthole versions.
3 Porthole Only.
4 The DM Driveway Marker is limited to MR16 and HID-MR16 flood lamps.
5 Powder coat paint standard.
6 The PH Porthole option is supplied as standard in sandblasted bronze.
7 These options are supplied in heavy wall cast aluminum.
8 Consult factory for other voltages.
9 Consult factory for other finishes.
10 Does not require internal optics.
11 The IGS works with the T6, T4 and BT5 lamp types only.
12 The CUS version uses a 5W Atlas from Lamina.
Note:  CFT = triple biax
Example: SL-42-39MH-T6-277-SPT-F-DS-BK
These selecTions PorThole only
45°
45°
Junction Box
at Back
SL-42 aiming Direction
Area to be
Illuminated